Product Specification

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 12th May 2021

Kasp

K470810D

Combination Chain Lock 8 x 1000mm
5013969246841

8301200000

CN

PDF

Carl
Kammerling

A heavy duty 8mm hardened steel chain twinned with a 5 dial combination lock providing security and keyless
convenience for medium security situations. Ideal for bikes, gates, garage items and site equipment eg tools and lighting
~Woven fabric sleeve ] protects paintwork and cutting attack ~Hardened square steel links [] extra protection from
hacksaw and cropping attacks ~5 Dial Combination lock [] 100,000 combinations [J anti pick resistance ~Resettable to

your own combination ~Large easy to use dial

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
90
40
520
1305
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
90
40

520

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging
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