Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 12th May 2021
Brand	Kasp
Product	K470810D
Description	Combination Chain Lock 8 x 1000mm
Barcode	5013969246841
Commodity code	8301200000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

A heavy duty 8mm hardened steel chain twinned with a 5 dial combination lock providing security and keyless convenience for medium security situations. Ideal for bikes, gates, garage items and site equipment eg tools and lighting ~Woven fabric sleeve [] protects paintwork and cutting attack ~Hardened square steel links [] extra protection from hacksaw and cropping attacks ~5 Dial Combination lock [] 100,000 combinations [] anti pick resistance ~Resettable to your own combination ~Large easy to use dial

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	-	-	
Width mm	90	90	-	-	
Depth mm	40	40	-	-	
Height mm	520	520	-	-	
Weight	1305	-	-	-	
Packaging Information	Card use	-	-	-	
	Card gms	16	-	-	
	Plastic use	-	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	-	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	